CLAD

PLUS QUE DES OUTILS, UNE EQUIPE

CHARIOT PRISE SOUS CAISSE 450kg
Référence : OC 1200

Libelléarticle
Codebarre

Caractéristiques

Duréedegarantie
L ongueur

L argeur

Hauteur

Hauteur max.
Capacité max (Kg)
Codetarif

Procédurede
Garantie

2.

CHARIOT PRISE SOUS CAISSE 450kg
3700461416965

Tampons articulés

4 roues pivotantes @148mm (SA7061)
2 ans

1 150 mm

600 mm

290 mm

350 mm

450 kg

Tarif Normal (TN)

DIAGNOSTIC
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